
FTTx Wall Mount Box for 1- 4 fibers for
2x FO simplex or duplex adapters

Specification

dimensions: 80 x 80 x 23.5 mm (W x H x D)

mounting plate made of metal including strain relief

fiber storage on mounting plate

jig for four shrink or crimp splice protectors

suitable for two SC simple or LC duplex adapters

foldable dust caps

labelling field with cover / captive screw

plastic housing

colour: white RAL 1013

Art. No. EAN No.

6303-FTTX-BOX-1 4260424518499

Art. No. EAN No.

62155D-K-LPS-GREEN 4260310263441

Art. No. EAN No.

62122S-K-LPS-GREEN 4260310263427

compact size

unloaded

metal mounting plate with strain relief

cover for labelling field

captive screw

Accessories:

Fiber Optic Adapter
LC/LC APC Duplex
with shutter (without flange)

Singlemode OS2 APC

Fiber Optic Adapter
SC/SC APC Simplex
with shutter (without flange)

Singlemode OS2 APC
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